SP
Sectional drawing, SP pump
10" (SP 625S - 1100S)
Fig. 17 SP pump, 10" (SP 625S - 1100S)
Material specification
T
M
0

 3
5
9
6
[in. (mm)] [in. (mm)] [in. (mm)] [in. (mm)] [in. (mm)]
625S - Motor dia. 6 inch, 60 Hz, rated flow 625 gpm (6" NPT)
625S150-1A 65
3 230 15 ▲ 53.51 (1359) 27.88 (708) 25.63 (651) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 193.0
3 460 15 ▲ 53.51 (1359) 27.88 (708) 25.63 (651) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 193.0
625S250-1 95
3 230 25 ▲ 58.63 (1489) 33.00 (838) 25.63 (651) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 189.9
3 460 25 ▲ 58.63 (1489) 33.00 (838) 25.63 (651) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 198.9
625S300-2AA 130
3 230 30 ▲ 67.33 (1710) 35.56 (903) 31.78 (807) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 213.0
3 460 30 ▲ 67.33 (1710) 35.56 (903) 31.78 (807) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 222.3
625S400-2A 159 3 460 40 ▲ 72.05 (1830) 40.28 (1023) 31.78 (807) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 333.8
625S400-2 194 3 460 40 ▲ 72.05 (1830) 40.28 (1023) 31.78 (807) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 333.8
625S500-3AA 224 3 460 50 ♦ 94.02 (2388) 56.11 (1425) 37.94 (963) 5.63 (143) 8.31 (211) 376.4
625S600-3A 258 3 460 60 * - - 37.92 (963) - 8.31 (211) -
625S600-3 292 3 460 60 * - - 37.92 (963) - 8.31 (211) -
625S - Motor dia. 8 inch, 60 Hz, rated flow 625 gpm (6" NPT)
625S400-2 194 3 460 40 * 76.03 (1931) 43.71 (1110) 32.33 (821) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 409.4
625S500-3AA 224 3 460 50 * 83.59 (2123) 45.67 (1160) 37.92 (963) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 444.6
625S600-3A 258 3 460 60 * 87.92 (2233) 50.00 (1270) 37.92 (963) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 490.8
625S600-3 292 3 460 60 * 87.92 (2233) 50.00 (1270) 37.92 (963) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 490.8
625S750-4AA 322 3 460 75 * 97.21 (2469) 53.15 (1350) 44.06 (1119) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 534.8
625S750-4A 357 3 460 75 * 97.21 (2469) 53.15 (1350) 44.06 (1119) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 534.8 E = Maximum diameter of
pump including cable guard
and motor.
625S1000-4 391 3 460 100 * 106.66 (2709) 62.60 (1590) 44.06 (1119) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 633.8
625S1000-5AA 421 3 460 100 * 112.76 (2864) 62.60 (1590) 50.16 (1274) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 649.3
625S1000-5A 455 3 460 100 * 112.76 (2864) 62.60 (1590) 50.16 (1274) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 649.3
625S1000-5 490 3 460 100 * 112.76 (2864) 62.60 (1590) 50.16 (1274) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 649.3
625S1250-6AA 520 3 460 125 * 128.31 (3259) 72.05 (1830) 56.26 (1429) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 761.5
625S1250-6 554 3 460 125 * 128.31 (3259) 72.05 (1830) 56.26 (1429) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 761.5
625S1250-7AA 618 3 460 125 * 134.45 (3415) 72.05 (1830) 62.41 (1585) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 774.7
625S1500-7A 653 3 460 150 * 143.51 (3645) 81.11 (2060) 62.41 (1585) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 884.7
625S1500-7 687 3 460 150 * 143.51 (3645) 81.11 (2060) 62.41 (1585) 7.56 (192) 8.39 (213) 884.7
▲ MS 6000C motor.
♦ Takes MS 6000C motor; not available as complete.
* Takes MMS 8000 motor; not available as complete.
A